Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Soulsby - (1500065) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:36.39
2:42.02
2:42.76
2:42.81
2:44.66
2:46.22
2:46.98
2:48.50
2:48.90
2:49.45
2:53.98
2:56.80
2:57.25
2:58.89
3:04.82
3:04.99
3:25.66
3:26.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.39
2:48.90
2:48.50
2:42.76

2:42.02
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Date

25/05/24
21/10/23
26/11/23
13/10/23
19/03/23
22/10/22
15/01/23
16/12/23
14/01/24
06/11/22
17/12/22
28/05/22
12/03/22
16/01/22
07/11/21
12/12/21
10/10/21
18/06/21

Date

25/05/24
14/01/24
16/12/23
26/11/23
21/10/23

Meet

South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet

Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023
Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023
Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024
SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022
Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Club Time Trials

Newcastle Swim Team

Meet

South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024
Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023

Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Venue

South Shields
Chester-le-Street
Tynemouth
Billingham
Durham

Chester le Street
Tynemouth
Middlesborough
Tynemouth
Sheffield
Middlesbrough
South Shields
Middlesbrough
Tynemouth
Sheffield
Tynemouth
Gosforth

Gosforth Pool

Venue
South Shields
Tynemouth
Middlesborough
Tynemouth

Chester-le-Street

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Club Swam Under

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Level

Level

3
3
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2:42.81 419 H 13/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham Newcastle 2
2:44.66 405 H 19/03/23 Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023 Durham Newcastle 3
2:46.98 388 H 15/01/23 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 3
2:53.98 343 H 1712/22 Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet Middlesbrough Newcastle 3
2:49.45 371 H 06/11/22  SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Newcastle 2
2:46.22 394 H 22/10/22  Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022 Chester le Street Newcastle 3
2:56.80 327 H 28/05/22  South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022 South Shields Newcastle 3
2:57.25 324 H 12/03/22 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala Middlesbrough Newcastle 3
2:58.89 316 H 16/01/22 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Tynemouth Newcastle 3
3:04.99 285 H 12/12/21 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Tynemouth Newcastle 4
3:04.82 286 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021 Sheffield Newcastle 2
3:25.66 208 H 10/10/21 Newcastle Swim Team Club Time Trials Gosforth Newcastle 4
3:26.88 204 H 18/06/21 Newcastle Swim Team Gosforth Pool Newcastle 0
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